Welas Triatlak - Celkové, 03.06.2017
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Jméno

Velisek Petr (1999)

Pesl Josef (1985)

Rada Jan (1977)

Milacek Petr (1981)
Parik Ondrej (1983)
Obeslo Martin (1985)
Hurnik Michal (1978)
Vrbensky Jakub (1995)
Valtr Matéj (1977)
Zustak Vladislav (1980)
Holomoucky Adam (1999)
Klap Jaroslav (1990)
Vavak Michal (1980)
Stoudek Zdenék (1982)
Némec Jan (1973)
Kucera Martin (1983)
Strejcek Pavel (1981)
Polan Michal (1981)
Kuchari¢ Milan (1989)
Paroulek Jaroslav (1970)
Folberger Roman (1971)
Némec Arnost (1968)
Krél Jan (1982)

Nespor Lubomir (1976)
Zeleny Lukas (1984)
Havel Lukas (1982)
Bures Blahoslav (1974)
Kolar David (1990)

Déd Jifi (1982)

Kubova Michaela (1976)
Horakova Lucie (1982)
Schovanec Martin (1981)
Sejvlovd Vlasta (1980)
Kijonka Jakub (1987)
Vavakova Helena (1981)
Horakova Alice (1986)
Strejékova Michaela (1975)
Celoup Patrik (1989)
Ripa Milan (1948)
Stfemcha Jan (1995)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
LAP
TT LOKO Beroun

TRIVA Praha
Triatlon TJ Praha Haje

Individualni

SKP Nymburk

TSK PRAHA

IRONMAN SUDOMER TEAM

Cas

01:10:00,00
01:10:02,00
01:10:57,00
01:11:49,00
01:14:07,00
01:14:45,00
01:14:57,00
01:15:35,00
01:18:17,00
01:18:35,00
01:20:07,00
01:20:11,00
01:21:53,00
01:23:42,00
01:25:13,00
01:26:00,00
01:26:01,00
01:27:14,00
01:28:14,00
01:28:23,00
01:29:27,00
01:32:18,00
01:32:40,00
01:33:20,00
01:33:36,00
01:34:05,00
01:34:42,00
01:35:20,00
01:35:27,00
01:36:23,00
01:36:31,00
01:37:29,00
01:43:09,00
01:47:04,00
01:47:35,00
01:49:00,00
01:50:35,00
01:58:38,00
01:59:53,00
02:01:08,00

Plavani
00:05:29,00(6)
00:05:22,00(5)

00:07:12,00(22)
00:06:30,00(15)
00:06:16,00(12)
00:06:21,00(14)
00:04:43,00(1)
00:04:50,00(2)
00:05:19,00(4)
00:04:57,00(3)
00:06:19,00(13)
00:05:55,00(8)
00:07:17,00(23)
00:07:09,00(21)
00:05:46,00(7)
00:07:05,00(20)
00:06:12,00(10)
00:07:53,00(32)
00:06:15,00(11)
00:07:37,00(28)
00:07:42,00(29)
00:07:21,00(25)
00:06:02,00(9)
00:09:05,00(40)
00:07:20,00(24)
00:07:33,00(27)
00:06:52,00(19)
00:06:36,00(16)
00:08:27,00(37)
00:06:48,00(18)
00:08:03,00(34)
00:08:39,00(39)
00:08:33,00(38)
00:08:14,00(36)
00:07:58,00(33)
00:08:05,00(35)
00:07:25,00(26)
00:06:44,00(17)
00:10:40,00(41)
00:07:46,00(30)

MTB
00:47:39,00(2)
00:47:41,00(3)
00:45:48,00(1)
00:49:03,00(4)
00:50:08,00(6)
00:50:00,00(5)
00:51:45,00(8)
00:51:43,00(7)

00:54:51,00(11)
00:53:54,00(9)
00:55:31,00(13)
00:54:05,00(10)
00:56:03,00(14)
00:55:18,00(12)
00:57:31,00(17)
00:59:10,00(20)
00:57:03,00(15)
00:57:16,00(16)
01:00:37,00(23)
00:59:25,00(21)
00:58:52,00(18)
01:04:11,00(28)
01:01:01,00(24)
00:58:52,00(19)
01:02:43,00(26)
01:02:11,00(25)
01:02:45,00(27)
01:06:09,00(31)
00:59:30,00(22)
01:05:59,00(30)
01:05:02,00(29)
01:11:46,00(34)
01:07:22,00(33)
01:06:33,00(32)
01:12:58,00(35)
01:15:25,00(37)
01:13:32,00(36)
01:21:19,00(38)
01:23:40,00(40)
01:21:56,00(39)

Béh
00:16:52,00(2)
00:16:59,00(3)
00:17:57,00(6)
00:16:16,00(1)
00:17:43,00(5)
00:18:24,00(9)

00:18:29,00(10)
00:19:02,00(12)
00:18:07,00(7)
00:19:44,00(13)
00:18:17,00(8)
00:20:11,00(15)
00:18:33,00(11)
00:21:15,00(17)
00:21:56,00(20)
00:19:45,00(14)
00:22:46,00(23)
00:22:05,00(21)
00:21:22,00(19)
00:21:21,00(18)
00:22:53,00(24)
00:20:46,00(16)
00:25:37,00(34)
00:25:23,00(31)
00:23:33,00(26)
00:24:21,00(29)
00:25:05,00(30)
00:22:35,00(22)
00:27:30,00(37)
00:23:36,00(27)
00:23:26,00(25)
00:17:04,00(4)
00:27:14,00(36)
00:32:17,00(41)
00:26:39,00(35)
00:25:30,00(32)
00:29:38,00(38)
00:30:35,00(39)
00:25:33,00(33)
00:31:26,00(40)
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